
 

 

График работы воспитателей на 2021-2022 учебный год. 

 

 

 

Ф.И.О. понедельник вторник среда  четверг пятница 

Алибаева  

Рамзия 

Асгатовна  

 

 

 

 

11.00-19.00 

 

 

11.00-19.00 

 

 

11.00-19.00 

 

 

11.00-19.00 

 

 

 

11.00 – 14.00 

Шакирова 

Диана 

Рустамовна 

 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

11.30-19.00 

 (деж-во) 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

13.30 – 16.30 

Насыбуллина  

Людмила 

Леонтьевна 

 

 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

 

13.30-19.00 

 
 

 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

 

13.30-19.00 

 

 

11.30 – 17.30 

(деж-во) 

 

Федорова 

Галина 

Георгиевна 

 

 

 

11.30-19.00 

(деж-во) 

 

 

 

14.30-21.00 

 

 

14.30-21.00 

 

 

13.30-21.00 

 

 

 

16.00 – 21.00 

 

Атамян 

Сергей 

Ашотович 

 

07.00 – 08.00 

 

07.00 – 08.00 

 

07.00 – 08.00 

 

07.00 – 08.00 

 

07.00 – 08.00 

 

Сафина 

Венера 

Эльфировна 

 

Суббота 

 

 

07.00 – 21.00  

Воскресенье 

 


