

**График работы воспитателей на 2021-2022 учебный год.**

<b>Ф.И.О.</b>	<b>понедельник</b>	<b>вторник</b>	<b>среда</b>	<b>четверг</b>	<b>пятница</b>
<b>Алибаева Рамзия Асгатовна</b>	<i>11.00-19.00</i>	<i>11.00-19.00</i>	<i>11.00-19.00</i>	<i>11.00-19.00</i>	<i>11.00 – 14.00</i>
<b>Шакирова Диана Рустамовна</b>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>11.30-19.00 (деж-во)</i>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>13.30 – 16.30</i>
<b>Насыбуллина Людмила Леонтьевна</b>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>13.30-19.00</i>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>13.30-19.00</i>	<i>11.30 – 17.30 (деж-во)</i>
<b>Федорова Галина Георгиевна</b>	<i>11.30-19.00 (деж-во)</i>	<i>14.30-21.00</i>	<i>14.30-21.00</i>	<i>13.30-21.00</i>	<i>16.00 – 21.00</i>
<b>Атамян Сергей Ашотович</b>	<i>07.00 – 08.00</i>	<i>07.00 – 08.00</i>	<i>07.00 – 08.00</i>	<i>07.00 – 08.00</i>	<i>07.00 – 08.00</i>
<b>Сафина Венера Эльфировна</b>	Суббота			<i>07.00 – 21.00</i>	
	Воскресенье				